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All Saints Catholic Academy 1155 Aurora Ave, Naperville, IL 60540     (630) 961-6125 Scheduling Navy Blue

Gold Lettering

Keith Glab (AD) kglab@ascacademy.org

Holy Trinity 108 S. Linden Ave., Westmont IL 60559     (630) 971-0184 Scheduling
Gold

Dan Rattary (AD) athleticdirector@holytrinitywestmont.org (630) 915-9043

Bon Sledzinski marilynsledz@yahoo.com; bons@panduit.com (630) 605-4854

Ed Arenz

rockindoc2005@comcast.net; 

ardoc2000@comcast.net
(630) 484-8806

Immaculate Conception 132 Arthur St, Elmhurst IL 60126               (630) 530-3490 Scheduling White

Navy Lettering

Mary Liz Dudek (AD) mdudek@icgradeschoolelmhurst.org (630) 782-1522

Joe Laluya jplaluya@hotmail.com (312) 505-3213  

Frank Barney fmb67@comcast.net (224) 388-2470  

Barry Brandt barrybrandt@comcast.net (630) 865-3367  

Notre Dame 64 Norfolk Ave, Clarendon Hills IL 60514     (630) 323-1642 Scheduling
Gold

Nena (White) Lavoie marielena@ameritech.net (630) 841-4642

John Darrow jdarrow@burkelaw.com (630) 835-9375

Tara O'Malley tarabomalley@gmail.com (630) 518-6423

Our Lady of Peace 709 Plainfield Rd, Darien IL 60559              

(630) 325-9220

Rules
Blue

Joe Reilly (AD) jreilly@olopdarien.org (773) 677-0492 Awards

Arnez Nisperos anisperos@gmail.com
 

Sacred Heart 322 W. Maple, Lombard IL 60148     

(630) 629-0536

Rules Red

White Lettering

Ray Morello raydormor@sbcglobal.net

Ed Sullivan ( AD) sully84live@att.net (630) 624-0002 - C President

Ted Sullivan tsully1225@gmail.com (630) 432-5697

St. Cletus 700 W. 55th Street, LaGrange IL 60525     

(708) 352-4820

Events  White

Red Lettering

Chris Bourjaily 

chris.bourjaily@gmail.com; 

athletics@stcletusparish.com
(708) 415-1514

Jeanne Kelly (HC) jeannekelly@sbcglobal.net (708) 308-1729 Events Chair

Chuck Cranny (HC) ccranny4@yahoo.com (708) 806-3361

St. Dominic 420 E. Briarcliff Rd, Bolingbrook, IL 60440     (630) 739-1633 Scheduling
Neon Yellow

Royal Blue 

Lettering
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Josh Grove (AD) josh@stdominicathletics.org  

St. Francis Xavier 145 N. Waiola Ave, La Grange, IL 60525     (708) 352-2175 Rules
Navy 

Yellow/Gold 

Lettering
Tammy Bauer (AD) sfxad@sfxlg.org 708-305-9324 - C

John Mulholland (HC) johnwmulholland@aol.com (630) 399-3928 Rules Chair

Jim Kelly (Coordinator) kellysonblackstone@gmail.com (708) 334-2816

Mary McGovern tom_mary_mcgovern@sbcglobal.net

St. Irene 3S601 Warren Ave, Warrenville, IL 60555 (630) 393-9303 Events
Neon Orange

Scott Reid (AD) lakersx5@gmail.com (630) 768-9415

Nancy Butler nancybutler@saintisidoreschool.org (630) 777-1879

Stacey Riggs riggsstacey@aol.com (630) 247-9161

Shannon Ryson swryson@gmail.com (630) 728-4080 Secretary

St. Isaac Jogues 421 S. Clay St, Hinsdale IL 60521     (630) 323-3244 Events
Green

Gold/White 

Lettering
Julie Potts (AD) jpotts@sijschool.org (630) 606-8400

Tim Stanley tim5522@comcast.net (312) 953-4126

St. James 490 S. Park Blvd, Glen Ellyn IL 60137     (630) 469-8060 Scheduling
White

Green/Gold 

Lettering
Jennifer Blankenship (HC) jenphotosearch@gmail.com (630) 542-3121 Equipment Chair 

Audrey Krueger (AD) adkrueger@stjamesge-school.org

Tom Piotrowski (AD) tpiotrows@yahoo.com

Leleand Easter lelandeaster@msn.com (708) 380-6220

St. Joan of Arc 4913 Columbia Ave, Lisle IL 60532     (630) 969-1732 Rules Red

Silver Lettering

Brian Kenney (AD) athleticdirector@sjalisle.org (630) 664-1406

Rob Getz (Coordinator) getz.rob@gmail.com (312) 720-6579

St. John of the Cross 708 51st St, Western Springs IL 60558     (708) 246-4454 Events Dark Green

White Lettering

Carl Rhineberger (AD) crhineberger@aol.com (708) 567-0585

Michelle Fink am_fink@sbcglobal.net (708) 784-1599

Deb Finn jamespfinn@yahoo.com (630) 212-0119

St. Joseph

4832 Highland Ave, Downers Grove, IL 

60515     (630) 969-4306 Scheduling
Bright Green

Steve Harris harrisdgi@gmail.com (630) 880-4223 (c)  
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Kevin Bastuga kbastuga@signature-bank.com
 

John Baldwin (AD) jbaldwin@sjsdg.org (630) 310-0343

Jim Griffin jgriffin@schainbanks.com
 

St Luke 519 Ashland Ave., River Forest, IL 60305 (708) 366-8587
Yello and Blue

Anna Dooley dooley616@ameritech.net

LaDale George ladalekgeorge@yahoo.com

St. Mary of Gostyn 440 Prairie Ave, Downers Grove, IL 60515         (630) 968-6155
Navy Blue

Mike Nolan michael.nolan@exeloncorp.com
AD

Jennifer Slevin jslevin.18@gmail.com
Assoc AD

Kevin Casey kevinzcasey@hotmail.com
Coordinator

St. Michael 314 W. Willow Ave, Wheaton IL 60187     

(630) 665-1454

Rules Yellow

Blue Lettering

Frank Cycenas (AD) linwee@aol.com (630) 740-6461 

Linda Cycenas (AD) linwee@aol.com (630) 740-6462 

Colin Diamond (Boys) 

colinfrancisdiamond@yahoo.com; 

colinfrancisdiamond27@gmail.com
(630) 251-4309 

Jim Hoff (Boys) jimhoff@fnal.gov (708) 287-5553

Sara Abernathy (Girls) saraheabernathy@gmail.com (630) 890-4251 

Mike Abernathy (Girls) Mike.Abernathy@morganlewis.com (312) 493-3168 

Sts. Peter & Paul 201 E. Franklin Ave, Naperville IL 60540     (630) 355-0113 Scheduling  Blue

Yellow Lettering

Justin Busche (AD) jbusche@sspeterandpaulschool.com (630) 806-4687

Brett Fleury (HC) bfleury@usg.com (630) 853-2657

Todd Gehrs gehrst@gmail.com (630) 806-4687

Bill Takahashi billtakahashi@att.net (630) 245-6831

St. Petronille 425 Prospect, Glen Ellyn IL  60137     (630) 469-5041 Events Royal Blue

Black Lettering

Christina Giunta-Mayer (AD) giuntac@stpetschool.org; stpetronilletf@gmail.com
x3502

 

Shea Moroni moronis@stpetschool.org x3501

Julie Allman Damenkids@hotmail.com  (847) 561-0458‬

St. Pius X 601 S. Westmore Ave, Lombard IL 60148     (630) 627-2353 Rules Black & White

Tye-Dye

Ed Sullivan ( AD) sully84live@att.net; esullivan@stpiuslombard.org (630) 624-0002 - C President
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Nicole Irion nirion1011@comcast.net

Dave Poirier poirier531@gmail.com

St. Raphael 1215 Modaff Rd, Naperville IL 60540     (630) 355-4545 Events Red

Black Lettering

Sharon Garvy sgarvyrn@gmail.com (630) 721-9647 - C Treasurer 

Maggie Radgowski maggieradgowski@gmail.com (708) 359-2217 - C 

Jennifer Timmons jtimmons@st-raphaelschool.org

Diane Cook (AD) dcook@st-raphaelschool.org (630) 220-5176 - C 

St. Scholastica 7720 Janes Ave, Woodridge IL 60517     (630) 985-2515 Rules 
Neon Yellow

Royal Blue 

Lettering
Chris Erdal (HC) chris_erdal@yahoo.com (630) 362-0067

Brian Stankus (AD) bjstank1@yahoo.com (224) 279-8645

Visitation 851 S. York Rd, Elmhurst Il 60126     (630) 941-7785 Rules Navy Blue

Yellow Lettering

Linda Roberts (AD) lroberts@visitation.il.k12us.com (630) 941-7785

Brendan Moriarty (HC) bcpmoriarty@gmail.com (630) 360-2451 Webmaster

Mark Montgomery montgomery67@gmail.com (630) 408-1335

Independent

Michael Enos (HC) michaelenos2.0@gmail.com (630) 842-3870 Scheduling Chair

Page 4 of 4

mailto:jtimmons@st-raphaelschool.org
mailto:michaelenos2.0@gmail.com

